- Fantasy
Spovts

TBL2 Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 2
Tue Sep 10 5:13am ET

UFC NORTH Division

Ozarks

Sweater Meat
Crazy Con Men
The Replacements

UFC EAST Division

The Process
Fanny Dusters
Rockin Squatches
Snatch Sniffers

LFC SOUTH Division

Double Sluggo
Jakku Resistance
Jager Bombs
Grave Diggers

LFC WEST Division

JoeStradamus
Nea Kameni
Guinness

Ass Pennies

Total Points

Ozarks

Double Sluggo
Jakku Resistance
The Process

Ass Pennies
Fanny Dusters
JoeStradamus
Nea Kameni
Jager Bombs
Sweater Meat
Grave Diggers
Rockin Squatches
Snatch Sniffers
Guinness

Crazy Con Men
The Replacements
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193.45
155.25
143.99
136.97
131.14
119.28
113.85
112.77
107.21
106.61
103.76
96.13
95.63
80.71
69.74
63.42

O O o o +H O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV

PF
193.45
106.61
69.74
63.42

PF
136.97
119.28
96.13
95.63

PF
155.25
143.99
107.21
103.76

PF
113.85
112.77

80.71
131.14
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PA
131.14
113.85

80.71
112.77

PA
103.76
155.25
143.99
107.21

PA
119.28

96.13

95.63
136.97

PA
106.61

63.42

69.74
193.45

PTS
193.45
106.61

69.74

63.42

PTS
136.97
119.28

96.13

95.63

PTS
155.25
143.99
107.21
103.76

PTS
113.85
112.77

80.71
131.14
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